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Wednesday, Jan 25 6:30 p.m. Public Hearing Re: Proposed Closure of Outlying Schools 	
North 
Fire Hous

Egremont  
e 

Monday, January 20 7:00 p.m. 
New Martorough 

Pub lic Hearing Re: Proposed Closure of Outlying Schools 	 Town Hail 

Thursday, Feb 2 5:00 p.m. Mtg, to Review FY 2013 Budget with Town Officials Mt. Everett Library 

Thursday, Feb, 2 6,30 p.m. School Committee Mtg. (Tent, Adoption of FY'13 Operating and Capital Budgets) Mt Everett Library 
___. 

Wednesday, Feb, B 12:30 p.m. COiladiVe Bargaining Eagles Loft 

Wednesday, Feb. B 7:00 p.m. Public Hearing Re: Proposed Closure of Outlying Schools TAC/P.AC 

Thursday, Feb. 16 6:00 p.m. Open Hearing Re: FY'13 Operating and Capital Budgets Mt. Everett Library 

Thursday, Feb. 16 
7: 00 pm. 
(approx.) 

School Committee Meeting Mt. Everett Library 

Monday, Feb. 27 6:00 p ri, 
School Committee Special Meeting to Vote Re: Proposed Closure of Oitlying salcois  TAC/PAC 

Thursday, March 1 6:00 p.m. School Committee Meeting Mt. Everett Library 

Tuesday, March 6 12:30 p,m. Collective Bargaining Eagles Loft 

Thursday, March 15 6:00 p.m. School Committee Meeting to Adopt FY'13 Operating anc Capital Budgets Mt. Everett Library 

Tuesday, March 20 12:30 p.m. Collective Bargaining Eagles Loft 

Mt. Everett Library 
—I  , Library Thursday, April 12 6:00 p.m. School Committee Meeting 

Thursday, May 17 6:00 p.m. School Committee Meeting Mt. Everett Library 

Thursday, June 14 6:00 p.m. School Committee Meeting Mt. Everett Library 

Thursday, June 28 5;00 p.m. School Committee Meeting Mt. Everett Library 
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